Mountainbike Trailcup Slettestrand
Slettestrand / 26.09.2020

0000
Pedersen, Casper 000: 8:26.4
[[: 885
TrailCup Slettestrand (0000: 48 (of 205)
00000n: 6:54.2

ddod: O0000: 3(of 48)
Herre M 0000000: 8:06.9
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Stage 1 1:11.3 9 0:06.1 58 0:10.4 1:11.3 9 0:06.1 58 0:10.4
Stage 2 1:34.7 10 0:07.4 67 0:16.9 2:46.0 10 0:13.5 65 0:26.1
Stage 3 0:47.7 11 0:04.5 69 0:07.8 3:33.7 8 0:16.2 62 0:33.2
Stage 4 1:07.7 8 0:10.4 68 0:19.6 4:41.4 9 0:22.5 64 0:49.2
Stage 5 0:44.6 3 0:04.1 32 0:09.7 5:26.0 6 0:18.3 55 0:57.9
Stage 6 0:41.3 5 0:02.0 50 0:09.4 6:07.3 4 0:13.5 50 1:07.3
Stage 7 0:44.6 8 0:04.9 64 0:10.8 6:51.9 4 0:14.9 50 1:18.1
Stage 8 0:49.5 10 0:03.1 67 0:09.5 7:41.4 4 0:17.5 50 1:26.4
Stage 9 0:45.0 6 0:02.0 51 0:07.6 8:26.4 3 0:19.5 48 1:32.2
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